
                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZBA20 BUS.,ADMIN.& FIN.LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M      504        0     23    173    423
                             %               0.0    4.6   34.3   83.9
                             F      389        1     37    166    328
                             %               0.3    9.5   42.7   84.3
                           M&F      893        1     60    339    751
                             %               0.1    6.7   38.0   84.1

    Further Education        M       40        0      0     11     33
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0   27.5   82.5
                             F       30        0      4     11     21
                             %               0.0   13.3   36.7   70.0
                           M&F       70        0      4     22     54
                             %               0.0    5.7   31.4   77.1

    Others                   M       30        0      1      3     23
                             %               0.0    3.3   10.0   76.7
                             F       20        0      1      3     14
                             %               0.0    5.0   15.0   70.0
                           M&F       50        0      2      6     37
                             %               0.0    4.0   12.0   74.0

    Total all                M      574        0     24    187    479
    Candidates               %               0.0    4.2   32.6   83.4
                             F      439        1     42    180    363
                             %               0.2    9.6   41.0   82.7
                           M&F     1013        1     66    367    842
                             %               0.1    6.5   36.2   83.1



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZCB20 CONST.& BUILT ENV.LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M      696        0      3     39    427
                             %               0.0    0.4    5.6   61.4
                             F       30        0      0      9     24
                             %               0.0    0.0   30.0   80.0
                           M&F      726        0      3     48    451
                             %               0.0    0.4    6.6   62.1

    Further Education        M        5        0      0      1      4
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0   20.0   80.0
                             F        1        0      0      1      1
                             %               0.0    0.0  100.0  100.0
                           M&F        6        0      0      2      5
                             %               0.0    0.0   33.3   83.3

    Others                   M        8        0      0      0      1
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   12.5
                           M&F        8        0      0      0      1
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   12.5

    Total all                M      709        0      3     40    432
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.4    5.6   60.9
                             F       31        0      0     10     25
                             %               0.0    0.0   32.3   80.6
                           M&F      740        0      3     50    457
                             %               0.0    0.4    6.8   61.8



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZCM20 CREATIVE & MEDIA LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M     1026        2     41    243    779
                             %               0.2    4.0   23.7   75.9
                             F     1806        7    190    783   1581
                             %               0.4   10.5   43.4   87.5
                           M&F     2832        9    231   1026   2360
                             %               0.3    8.2   36.2   83.3

    Further Education        M       31        0      0      6     17
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0   19.4   54.8
                             F       43        0      3      8     30
                             %               0.0    7.0   18.6   69.8
                           M&F       74        0      3     14     47
                             %               0.0    4.1   18.9   63.5

    Others                   M        8        0      0      3      6
                             %               0.0    0.0   37.5   75.0
                             F       24        0      3     14     22
                             %               0.0   12.5   58.3   91.7
                           M&F       32        0      3     17     28
                             %               0.0    9.4   53.1   87.5

    Total all                M     1065        2     41    252    802
    Candidates               %               0.2    3.8   23.7   75.3
                             F     1873        7    196    805   1633
                             %               0.4   10.5   43.0   87.2
                           M&F     2938        9    237   1057   2435
                             %               0.3    8.1   36.0   82.9



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZEG20 ENGINEERING LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M     1597        3    132    720   1446
                             %               0.2    8.3   45.1   90.5
                             F       90        0     25     56     86
                             %               0.0   27.8   62.2   95.6
                           M&F     1687        3    157    776   1532
                             %               0.2    9.3   46.0   90.8

    Further Education        M       79        0      1     25     73
    Establishments           %               0.0    1.3   31.6   92.4
                             F        2        0      0      1      2
                             %               0.0    0.0   50.0  100.0
                           M&F       81        0      1     26     75
                             %               0.0    1.2   32.1   92.6

    Others                   M       27        0      0      4     23
                             %               0.0    0.0   14.8   85.2
                             F        1        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                           M&F       28        0      0      4     23
                             %               0.0    0.0   14.3   82.1

    Total all                M     1703        3    133    749   1542
    Candidates               %               0.2    7.8   44.0   90.5
                             F       93        0     25     57     88
                             %               0.0   26.9   61.3   94.6
                           M&F     1796        3    158    806   1630
                             %               0.2    8.8   44.9   90.8



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZES20 ENV.& LAND BASED ST LEV.2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M       30        0      2      8     25
                             %               0.0    6.7   26.7   83.3
                             F       55        0      2     24     52
                             %               0.0    3.6   43.6   94.5
                           M&F       85        0      4     32     77
                             %               0.0    4.7   37.6   90.6

    Further Education        M        2        0      0      0      0
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                             F        5        0      0      0      2
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   40.0
                           M&F        7        0      0      0      2
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   28.6

    Others                   F        2        0      0      1      2
                             %               0.0    0.0   50.0  100.0
                           M&F        2        0      0      1      2
                             %               0.0    0.0   50.0  100.0

    Total all                M       32        0      2      8     25
    Candidates               %               0.0    6.3   25.0   78.1
                             F       62        0      2     25     56
                             %               0.0    3.2   40.3   90.3
                           M&F       94        0      4     33     81
                             %               0.0    4.3   35.1   86.2



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZHO20 HOSPITALITY LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M       81        0      2     29     68
                             %               0.0    2.5   35.8   84.0
                             F      108        0     13     67     99
                             %               0.0   12.0   62.0   91.7
                           M&F      189        0     15     96    167
                             %               0.0    7.9   50.8   88.4

    Further Education        M       17        0      4     10     15
    Establishments           %               0.0   23.5   58.8   88.2
                             F       25        0      2     17     24
                             %               0.0    8.0   68.0   96.0
                           M&F       42        0      6     27     39
                             %               0.0   14.3   64.3   92.9

    Others                   M        7        0      1      7      7
                             %               0.0   14.3  100.0  100.0
                             F        8        0      3      6      8
                             %               0.0   37.5   75.0  100.0
                           M&F       15        0      4     13     15
                             %               0.0   26.7   86.7  100.0

    Total all                M      105        0      7     46     90
    Candidates               %               0.0    6.7   43.8   85.7
                             F      141        0     18     90    131
                             %               0.0   12.8   63.8   92.9
                           M&F      246        0     25    136    221
                             %               0.0   10.2   55.3   89.8



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZIT20 INFORMATION TECH.LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M     1090        1     56    380    954
                             %               0.1    5.1   34.9   87.5
                             F      289        0     37    134    268
                             %               0.0   12.8   46.4   92.7
                           M&F     1379        1     93    514   1222
                             %               0.1    6.7   37.3   88.6

    Further Education        M       53        0      2      7     45
    Establishments           %               0.0    3.8   13.2   84.9
                             F        8        0      0      3      8
                             %               0.0    0.0   37.5  100.0
                           M&F       61        0      2     10     53
                             %               0.0    3.3   16.4   86.9

    Others                   M       26        0      1      9     23
                             %               0.0    3.8   34.6   88.5
                             F       19        0      4      9     19
                             %               0.0   21.1   47.4  100.0
                           M&F       45        0      5     18     42
                             %               0.0   11.1   40.0   93.3

    Total all                M     1169        1     59    396   1022
    Candidates               %               0.1    5.0   33.9   87.4
                             F      316        0     41    146    295
                             %               0.0   13.0   46.2   93.4
                           M&F     1485        1    100    542   1317
                             %               0.1    6.7   36.5   88.7



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZMP20 MANUF.& PROD.DESIGN LEV.2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M       57        0      0     16     46
                             %               0.0    0.0   28.1   80.7
                             F       18        0      1      8     18
                             %               0.0    5.6   44.4  100.0
                           M&F       75        0      1     24     64
                             %               0.0    1.3   32.0   85.3

    Others                   M       10        0      0      3     10
                             %               0.0    0.0   30.0  100.0
                             F        6        0      0      0      6
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0  100.0
                           M&F       16        0      0      3     16
                             %               0.0    0.0   18.8  100.0

    Total all                M       67        0      0     19     56
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.0   28.4   83.6
                             F       24        0      1      8     24
                             %               0.0    4.2   33.3  100.0
                           M&F       91        0      1     27     80
                             %               0.0    1.1   29.7   87.9



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZPS20 PUBLIC SERVICES LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M       10        0      0      0      3
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   30.0
                             F       12        0      0      0      7
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   58.3
                           M&F       22        0      0      0     10
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   45.5

    Total all                M       10        0      0      0      3
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.0    0.0   30.0
                             F       12        0      0      0      7
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   58.3
                           M&F       22        0      0      0     10
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   45.5



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZRB20 RETAIL BUSINESS LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M       10        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                             F        3        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                           M&F       13        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

    Total all                M       10        0      0      0      0
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                             F        3        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                           M&F       13        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZSH20 SOCIETY,HEALTH &DEV.LEV.2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M      132        0      4     34    106
                             %               0.0    3.0   25.8   80.3
                             F     1387        4    105    564   1226
                             %               0.3    7.6   40.7   88.4
                           M&F     1519        4    109    598   1332
                             %               0.3    7.2   39.4   87.7

    Further Education        M       22        0      0      2     15
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0    9.1   68.2
                             F      150        0      3     37    117
                             %               0.0    2.0   24.7   78.0
                           M&F      172        0      3     39    132
                             %               0.0    1.7   22.7   76.7

    Others                   M        1        0      0      1      1
                             %               0.0    0.0  100.0  100.0
                             F       30        0      0      5     29
                             %               0.0    0.0   16.7   96.7
                           M&F       31        0      0      6     30
                             %               0.0    0.0   19.4   96.8

    Total all                M      155        0      4     37    122
    Candidates               %               0.0    2.6   23.9   78.7
                             F     1567        4    108    606   1372
                             %               0.3    6.9   38.7   87.6
                           M&F     1722        4    112    643   1494
                             %               0.2    6.5   37.3   86.8



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZSL20 SPORT & LEISURE LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M        2        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                             F        1        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0
                           M&F        3        0      0      0      0
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0

    Further Education        M        8        0      0      2      5
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0   25.0   62.5
                             F        6        0      0      3      5
                             %               0.0    0.0   50.0   83.3
                           M&F       14        0      0      5     10
                             %               0.0    0.0   35.7   71.4

    Total all                M       10        0      0      2      5
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.0   20.0   50.0
                             F        7        0      0      3      5
                             %               0.0    0.0   42.9   71.4
                           M&F       17        0      0      5     10
                             %               0.0    0.0   29.4   58.8



                                        JUNE 2011 Level 2 Principal Learning
 Home/overseas: Home
 Subject  . . : ZTT20 TRAVEL & TOURISM LEVEL 2

                                         Cumulative number of candidates at specified grades and
    Centre Type           Gender    Sat  cumulative percentages
                                              A*     A      B      C

    Schools                  M        3        0      0      0      3
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0  100.0
                             F        1        0      0      0      1
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0  100.0
                           M&F        4        0      0      0      4
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0  100.0

    Further Education        F       12        0      0      0      4
    Establishments           %               0.0    0.0    0.0   33.3
                           M&F       12        0      0      0      4
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   33.3

    Total all                M        3        0      0      0      3
    Candidates               %               0.0    0.0    0.0  100.0
                             F       13        0      0      0      5
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   38.5
                           M&F       16        0      0      0      8
                             %               0.0    0.0    0.0   50.0
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